
CURSO: YOGA 1 PLAZAS 16

Nº APELLIDOS

1 CASADO ARROYO MARÍA JESÚS 

2 DIAZ LOPEZ ANA

3 ANDRÉS MARTÍN MARIA  DE LOS ÁNGELES 

4 GONZÁLEZ CALLEJA GLORIA 

5 GUTIERREZ GOMEZ MARIA DEL CARMEN

6 RIOS SANTOS ELEUTERIA

7 PLATERO PÉREZ MARIA DOLORES

8 ALONSO CAMINA MARIA  ASCENSION

9 HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ SEBASTIANA
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CENTRO CÍVICO ZONA ESTE

NOMBRE



PLAZAS 16

INSCRITOS 9

SORTEAR SEBASTIANA HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ

NO

SI

PLAZAS

1 9

2 8

3 7

4 6

5 5

6 4

7 3

8 2

9 1 MARÍA JESÚS  CASADO ARROYO

GLORIA  GONZÁLEZ CALLEJA

MARIA  DE LOS ÁNGELES  ANDRÉS MARTÍN

ANA DIAZ LOPEZ

MARIA DOLORES PLATERO PÉREZ

ELEUTERIA RIOS SANTOS

MARIA DEL CARMEN GUTIERREZ GOMEZ

LISTA DEFINITIVA

SEBASTIANA HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ

MARIA  ASCENSION ALONSO CAMINA

9

SI Descendente

SORTEO
CENTRO CÍVICO ZONA ESTE

YOGA 1



CURSO: YOGA 2 PLAZAS 11

Nº APELLIDOS

1 VELASCO SOMOZA MARIA ISABEL 

2 MORENO MARTÍNEZ MARÍA DOLORES

3 COCHO AURORA

4 PAREDES HERRON MILAGROS

5 MACIAS MIGUEL ROSA MARIA

6 LÓPEZ BARROSO MARÍA CRISTINA

7 SANCHEZ MAILLO MANOLI 

8 ABELLÓN VALLECILLO ROSA 

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

CENTRO CÍVICO ZONA ESTE

NOMBRE



PLAZAS 11

INSCRITOS 8

SORTEAR MARIA ISABEL  VELASCO SOMOZA

NO

SI

PLAZAS

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

MARÍA CRISTINA LÓPEZ BARROSO

MANOLI  SANCHEZ MAILLO

ROSA  ABELLÓN VALLECILLO

AURORA COCHO

MILAGROS PAREDES HERRON

ROSA MARIA MACIAS MIGUEL

LISTA DEFINITIVA

MARIA ISABEL  VELASCO SOMOZA

MARÍA DOLORES MORENO MARTÍNEZ

1

SI Ascendente

SORTEO
CENTRO CÍVICO ZONA ESTE

YOGA 2



CURSO: YOGA 3 PLAZAS 16

Nº APELLIDOS

1 LASO ZAPATERO MILAGROS

2 SANZ CANTERA JULIA 

3 GARCÍA CALVO INMACULADA

4 LORENZO MANZANO JESUSA

5 HERNANDEZ VAZQUEZ CARMEN 

6 SEVILLANO ABASCAL MARIA ANGELES

7 AGUADO MUÑOZ PILAR

8 ESCUDERO FERNÁNDEZ NIEVES
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CENTRO CÍVICO ZONA ESTE

NOMBRE



PLAZAS 16

INSCRITOS 8

SORTEAR INMACULADA GARCÍA CALVO

NO

SI

PLAZAS

1 3

2 2

3 1

4 8

5 7

6 6

7 5

8 4

MARIA ANGELES SEVILLANO ABASCAL

CARMEN  HERNANDEZ VAZQUEZ

JESUSA LORENZO MANZANO

MILAGROS LASO ZAPATERO

NIEVES ESCUDERO FERNÁNDEZ

PILAR AGUADO MUÑOZ

LISTA DEFINITIVA

INMACULADA GARCÍA CALVO

JULIA  SANZ CANTERA

3

SI Descendente

SORTEO
CENTRO CÍVICO ZONA ESTE

YOGA 3



CURSO: YOGA 4 PLAZAS 11

Nº APELLIDOS

1 MOZO SAN MIGUEL DEOGRACIAS

2 GARCIA GARCIA DOLORES

3 ARRANZ GÓMEZ MARIA DOLORES

4 BARRIGÓN GALVÁN INÉS MARÍA

5 ALONSO MORAL MARIA ANGELES

6 SAN JOSE ARRANZ CARLA

7 MENA GONZALEZ LUISA DIANA

8 ARENAS BOTRAN MARTA

9 FERNANDEZ BENAVIDES ELENA

10 CHUECA MONTÓN ANA ROSARIO

11 ERRADOR BAC DANIELA 

12 ARRANZ MORAL YOLANDA ROSA

13 PAREDES ASENSIO MARIA GLORIA

14 GIL CHUECA PILAR
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CENTRO CÍVICO ZONA ESTE

NOMBRE



PLAZAS 11

INSCRITOS 14

SORTEAR MARIA GLORIA PAREDES ASENSIO

NO

SI

PLAZAS

1 13

2 12

3 11

4 10

5 9

6 8

7 7

8 6

9 5

10 4

11 3

12 2

13 1

14 14

DOLORES GARCIA GARCIA

DEOGRACIAS MOZO SAN MIGUEL

PILAR GIL CHUECA

MARIA ANGELES ALONSO MORAL

INÉS MARÍA BARRIGÓN GALVÁN

MARIA DOLORES ARRANZ GÓMEZ

MARTA ARENAS BOTRAN

LUISA DIANA MENA GONZALEZ

CARLA SAN JOSE ARRANZ

DANIELA  ERRADOR BAC

ANA ROSARIO CHUECA MONTÓN

ELENA FERNANDEZ BENAVIDES

LISTA DEFINITIVA

MARIA GLORIA PAREDES ASENSIO

YOLANDA ROSA ARRANZ MORAL

13

SI Descendente

SORTEO
CENTRO CÍVICO ZONA ESTE

YOGA 4



CURSO: YOGA 5 PLAZAS 16

Nº APELLIDOS

1 SAN SEGUNDO ESGUEVA MARIA TERESA

2 SANCHO ALONSO ENCARNA

3 SASTRE FRUTOS CARMELA 

4 CARTON BELMONTE ISABEL 

5 LOPEZ HERRERO ANA MARIA

6 MORO DE AZA MARIA VICTORIA

7 NIETO RODRÍGUEZ MARIA  BELÉN
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CENTRO CÍVICO ZONA ESTE

NOMBRE



PLAZAS 16

INSCRITOS 7

SORTEAR ENCARNA SANCHO ALONSO 

NO

SI

PLAZAS

1 2

2 3

3 4

4 5

5 6

6 7

7 1

MARIA  BELÉN NIETO RODRÍGUEZ

MARIA TERESA SAN SEGUNDO ESGUEVA

ISABEL  CARTON BELMONTE

ANA MARIA LOPEZ HERRERO

MARIA VICTORIA MORO DE AZA

LISTA DEFINITIVA

ENCARNA SANCHO ALONSO 

CARMELA  SASTRE FRUTOS

2

SI Ascendente

SORTEO
CENTRO CÍVICO ZONA ESTE

YOGA 5


